

AMENDMENT NO.4TO SOLICITATION

TO:	ALL VENDORS								
FROM:	Michelle Robinson, CPPB, Procurement Ma	Michelle Robinson, CPPB, Procurement Manager							
SUBJECT:	SUBJECT: SOLICITATION NUMBER: USC-BVB-2485-MR Complete Preventative Maintenance and Repair Service of Vertical Transportation Equipment – Columbia Campus.								
DATE: August	t 1, 2013								
This Amendment herein.	ment No.2 modifies the Best Value Bid only	in the manner and to the extent as stated							
See Attached	ed LLR Elevator Inspection Documents -	- Part 4 of 4							
	LL ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF AMENDMENT /ITH THEIR BID RESPONSE. FAILURE TO DO SO								
Authorized Sig	ignature Name	e of Offeror							
 Date									

Elevator	4001727		Date	February 27, 2013
P Selection Person Property Property		Y	iolations	
8.6.5.14 Periodic	Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and	l tag controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collection	n of Oil Leakage	- 		
Machine Room [A	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1	& 2 monthly test le	og to	
Machine Room [A	17.1 2.29.1] Properly number all c	lisconnects, machi	nes, on state number	
Pits [A17.1 8.6.8.14	Pits shall be kept dry and clean	=		
In Car [A17.1 2.27	3.3] Complete phase II fireservice	to comform to co	de	
Testing [A17.1 3.19	9.3.2] Provide pressure relief valve	e seal per code	····	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
No MENT				
		M. MANUSTER 77 .		
	,	Monte and a second		
		And Anna Co		
e i i i i i i i i i i i jega sprakova. Po i i i i i i i i kojega grakova.		Inspa	etion Result	
Inspection Result	t: Violations Found	Please c	orrect violations and	submit Abatement form by: March 29, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 9055			
comments:	risdaic it. 9033			
S.C. Code 41-16-	180 Civil Penaltic)e		
Any owner; oper	rator; or management compa	ny who fails to d	correct a violation of	f any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this
penalty of not me	ng given written notice by the ore than one thousand dollars	e director of the for each such v	iolation. To request	time set for its correction may be assessed a civil an extension, notify the Department:
I hereby certify the	his is a true report of my insp	ection.		
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	February 27, 2013	
·	tibutes.			
Inspector Signati	ıre:		Owner/Mana	gement Company Signature:
			conact //	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Addres	s: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.ltronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/29/2013

Elevator #: 4001727 Date: 02/27/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/27/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

SCLLR/LIC 0010

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - HONORS RESIDENCE HALL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-19-13	ADD CATI
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-19-13	RAD C.1 Log
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-19-13	100 F5 L09
Properly number all disconnects, machines, controllers, car crossheads, and car panels	3.19.13	They nee mak
Pits shall be kept dry and clean	3-19-13	clean p.T
		FA43-28-13
the description on a seperate sneet of paper and attach	Signature: Own	ner/Property Manager

Date:_

· · · ·		1
Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
	3-19-13	Ok work ford
Complete phase II fireservice to comform to code		
		00 Tast + 601
Provide pressure relief valve seal per code	3-27-13	00 1031 7 101
· ·		
		·
	İ	
		FAL 3-28-13
* NOTE: If additional appear in posterior plants are related	<u> </u>	Part Strange Day of Day
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:	er/Property Manager
same to this form	itle:	a
	Pate:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us 3-113

0.3.29.03

				levator Repor	(loji Inspec)				
Elevator	400171	6			Date	February 2	7, 2013		
		Locat	67		and the second s		Owner		
Building Name:	USC H	ONORS RE	SIDENCE HA	LL	Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	1200 BI	OSSOM S	TREET		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET		
	COLUM	IBIA	<u>.</u>	29203		COLUMBIA		29208	8
						SC			
	esse:	/Manag	ement Fl	rm					
Firm Name:	USC			3334113014130440404040440413044170-131044170-131044					
Address:									
Address:	743 GR	EENE STRE	ET						
	COLUN	IBIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Y		Company:	oracle		Mary Alexander			
A. T. J. H. F. F. F. Gran, S. J. Jackson, V. J. L. B. F. Gran, S. J. J. B. Gran, S. J. J. B. Gran, S. J. J. B. Gran, S. J. J. Gran, S. J. B.				:∹ Elevator	Details 🗀 🗀				(1) 30-22 P P + 15 1 (1) 10 P + 15 1 (2) 1 P + 15
Next Inspection	Due Date	≅: Februar	y 27, 2014	Certificate Postec	l: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:: 			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Opening:	5:	
01 Passenger		200		_	******				
Front Door Widt	h:	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:			
		23							
Front Door Close S	Speed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear Door	r Type:	-		
3									

		Elevator Re	port of Inspection	on .
Elevator	4001716		Date	February 27, 2013
			olations	
8.6.5.14 Periodic	Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and t	ag controller
Machine Room [A	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1	& 2 monthly test lo	g to	
8.6.5.5.2 Collecti	on of Oil Leakage			
8.6.5.14 Periodic	Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and t	ag controller
Hoistway [A17.1 2	2.1.1.1.1] Firestop all holes in hoisty	way	non fire rated shee	etrock in hoistway
		,		
	And the state of t			
				gage states games
	Aren.			40.04.00
		ne year		
	wen .			
		iner:	iton resultable	
Inspection Resul	t: Violations Found	Please co	rrect violations and su	ubmit Abatement form by: March 29, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 9055			- March 25, 2013
comments:	risuale K. 9055			
0.0.0.1.44.40	400			
	rator; or management compan	y who fails to co		ny safety standard promulgated pursuant to this
				me set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
	his is a true report of my inspe			
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	February 27, 2013	
	tisdated	-	rebluary 27, 2013	
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Manage	ment Company Signature:
The state of the s	ering of constitution of the constitution of t		oniae:	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
PETLIEN THIS FORM TO:

RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/29/2013

Elevator #: 4001716 Date: 02/27/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/27/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - HONORS RESIDENCE HALL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-21-13	BOB CAR 1
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	\ \frac{1}{2} \	Res F 5
Collection of Oil Leakage	3.21.13	1900 6,6 208
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3 - 2 (- 1)	nos cari
Firestop all holes in hoistway	3.27638-4	No bloles in Klw.
		FAX 3-28-63
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010		





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

B 8 4 b 3 - 3 1 - 13

				levator Repo	joffisjed				
Elevator	400075	9			Date	March 01, 2	2013		
The second state of the second se		Locat	oπ	n agrega (F.), To the leading and the legislate of Blooms of the Book of the legislate of the legislate of		Owner —			
Building Name:	USC K	OGER CEN	TER		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	1051 GREENE STREET				Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET		
	COLUM	IBIA		29201		COLUMBIA		29208	
						SC			
		/ Name o	ernenii Fil	m 24 linean					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GR	EENE STRE	ET	····					
	COLUM	IBIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Y		Company:	oracle					
				Elevator	Details 🕕				
Next Inspection	Due Date	≘: March 0	1, 2014	Certificate Posted	d: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	: 			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floo	rs:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0125							
Front Door Widtl	า:	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	or Torque:			
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear Doo	: Rear Door Type:			

			i o i Inspectio	
Elevator	4000759		Date	March 01, 2013
an i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		Viola	tions	
Machine Room [A	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 & 2	2 monthly test log to	****	
8.6.5.14 Periodic	Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and tag	g controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collection	on of Oil Leakage			
Machine Room [A	17.3 3.4.6] All light bulbs and tubes s	shall be guarded to c		
Machine Room [A	17.1 2.7.1.1] Provide fire rated machi	ine room	open in ceiling	
Machine Room [A	17.1 8.6.1] Clean grease and oil from	bedplate and mach	repair leaking oil lin	e in machine room
In Car [A17.1 2.14	.7.1] Provide proper illumination in c	ar		administration of the
Hoistway [A17.1 2	2.1.1.1.1] Firestop all holes in hoistwa	y '.	overhead	MAN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
Cartop [A17.1 2.1	4.7.1.3] Replace or recharge battery f	or emergency lightir		
71 51002 New Fa	acilities shall be free from recognized	hazards	car has no fire service	ce
chapter after be penalty of not m	Tisdale R. 9055 -180 Civil Penalties rator; or management company ing given written notice by the d	who fails to corre irector of the stan r each such violat	ct a violation of and and and of the tin	omit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013 my safety standard promulgated pursuant to this ne set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On: Ma	rch 01, 2013	
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Manager	ment Company Signature:
Name: Phone Number:	Ron Maxfield		fact Fax Number: Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu
, none rannoch	803.777.6793			ronni@nnc.sc.euu

FILL OUT ONLINE https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal UserID: WrsOP108 Password: gWeqOQERLON OR

RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

Elevator #: 4000759 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - KOGER CENTER

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-26-13	As Sel Logar
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-26-13	ARR CAT 1 PARO C-C Lag.
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-26-13	PARO C.C Lay.
All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to contain broken glass if broken	3-22-68	Bulby MARILASTIC Codes
Provide fire rated machine room		96 DAYS Our Bon Black
		Fare Malais
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Owr	ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Clean grease and oil from bedplate and machine room floor	3-26-13	clear upo.6
Provide proper illumination in car	3-26-13	can unspapea lighting.
Firestop all holes in hoistway		
Replace or recharge battery for emergency lighting	3-26.13	Reparence Brillere-
New Facilities shall be free from recognized hazards	7-26-13	NOT COLE
		Fra H-1-13
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	ignature:	ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	eate:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

B 8 4 D 3-31-13

				levator Repor					
Elevator	40007	57			Date	March 01, 2	2013		
		ll o (e-r	ion						
Building Name:	USC I	KOGER CEN	TER		Owner Name:	USC	USC		
Address:	dress: 1051 GREENE STREET			No-tento a	Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET	·	
	COLU	МВІА		29201		COLUMBIA	1	29208	
						SC			
		e/Mainete	emen 1	rm ()					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GI	REENE STRE	EET						
	COLU	MBIA		29208	29208				
	SC								
Contract:	<u>Y</u>		Company	: oracle	4.4				
				ii Elevator	Details				
Next Inspection	Due Da	te: March 0	1, 2014	Certificate Postec	l: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	<u>Y</u>	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		Y
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floo	rs:	# of Openings		
01 Passenger		0150							
Front Door Widtl	h:		or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	or Torque:			
		22 .					-		
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear Doo	or Type:			
5.7							_		

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Elevator Re	port of Inspection	
Elevator	4000757		Date	March 01, 2013
			olations	
Machine Room [A	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase	1 & 2 monthly test lo		
8.6.5.14 Periodic	Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and tag	controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collection				
In Car [A17.1 2.27	.7.1] Provide fire service instructi	on sign in car and at	reca	
	Alvu-			
	4.44.6.69			
		dente de la constitución de la c	J-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
	A A STATE OF THE S	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	was a second sec	
	11.0000	1. 11. 12. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 1		A de la constantina della cons
				•
Inspection Resul	lt: Violations Found	Inspe Please co	ction Result	mit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 9055			
comments:	risuale n. 9055			
chapter after be penalty of not m	rator; or management compa ing given written notice by th	any who fails to c ne director of the s for each such v	standard and of the tim	y safety standard promulgated pursuant to this le set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	March 01, 2013	
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Managen	nent Company Signature:
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		n neg seg Louis alla anno La compete Louis de la particular	Contact	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

Elevator #: 4000757 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

same to this form.

SCLLR/LIC 0010

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - KOGER CENTER

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3 26.13	AON ES Ly
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-26-13	400 CAT 1
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-26-13	1700 O.1 Ly
Provide fire service instruction sign in car and at recall landing	3.22-13	BBB 516 6
		FA 4 4-1-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach	Signature:	Rer/Property Manager

Title:___

Date:_





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

B-86 D 3-31-13

an ilana mangantan 1985 (1986) 20 Julius mangang Pagasan ilan 20 Julius mangang Pagasan ilan				evator Repor	of Inspec				
Elevator	40007	58			Date	March 01, 2	013		
		Locatio	n	and the state of t			owner III		
Building Name:	USC k	OGER CENTE	R		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	1051 G	REENE STREE	Ŧ		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET		
	COLUM	ивіа		29201		COLUMBIA		29208	<u> </u>
						SC			
	e e e e	alManagei	menik Fil	m					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET	-						
	COLUM	ЛВIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Y	(Company:	oracle					
The first of the second of the				Elevator	Deteile				
Next Inspection	Due Dat	e: March 01,	2014	Certificate Posted	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	: 			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floo	rs:	# of Opening	5:	
01 Passenger		0150				*			
Front Door Widt	h:	Front Door	Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	or Torque:			
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Door	Туре:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Doo	or Type:			

	Elevator	Report of Inspection
Elevator	4000758	Date March 01, 2013
		Violations
Machine Room [A1	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly te	est log to
8.6.5.14 Periodic 7	Testing Hydraulic Category 1	perform test and tag controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collectio	n of Oil Leakage	
Machine Room [A1	[7.3 3.4.6] All light bulbs and tubes shall be guar	rded to c
In Car [A17.1 2.27.7	7.1] Provide fire service instruction sign in car an	nd at reca
Electrical [NEC 300	15] Boxes are required at all wiring splices	overhead

Inspection Result	: Violations Found Pleas	spection Result see correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 9055	
comments:		
chapter after beir penalty of not mo	ator; or management company who fails t ng given written notice by the director of t	to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil the violation. To request an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled Signed On:	March 01, 2013
Inspector Signatu	ire:	Owner/Management Company Signature:
		Contact The Contact Contact
Name:	Ron Maxfield	Fax Number:
Phone Number:	803.777.6793	Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650 Elevator #: 4000758 Date: 03/01/2013

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

SCLLR/LIC 0010

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - KOGER CENTER

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-26-63	AAN FSLOS
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-26-64	AND CAT !
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-26-13	ADD Oilles
All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to contain broken glass if broken	3-26-13	DAR CAMED POSA-
Provide fire service instruction sign in car and at recall landing	3-2 1 - 13	HOB SERV TW COR
		Eny 4-1-17
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		vner/Property Manager

Date:_

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected			
Boxes are required at all wiring splices					
	y 1984.	Fry - 4-1-13			
came to this form	Signature Owner/Property Manager				
	Title: Date:				
	Date				





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

B 667 D 3-31-13

			Elevator Report		ion		
Elevator	40004	01		Date	March 01,	2013	
and the second		Location				owner hit is	
Building Name:	USC N	MEDICAL SCHOOL		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1555 H	IARDEN STREET	- 11 MM	Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET	
	COLUM	ИВІА	29203		COLUMBIA	\	29208
					SC		
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	esseria d	/Management	Firm				
Firm Name:	USC						
Address:	743 GR	EENE STREET					
	COLUN	1BIA	29208				
	SC						
Contract:		Compar	y:				
			Elevator	Details: (1)			
Next Inspection [Due Date	e: March 01, 2014	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	and the second s
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:		Are s	prinklers in HW:	
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0100					
Front Door Width	1:	Front Door Torque: 29	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	r Torque:		
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Door	r Type:		

Elevator Report of Inspection

Elevator	4000401		Date	March 01, 2013
			Violations	
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service ph	ase 1 & 2 monthly test	log to	が最近ない。 1987年 - 1987年 - 1987
8.6.5.14 Periodi	c Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and	d tag controller
8.6.4.9 Car Tops			screws through	cab top
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

			·	
	,			
v				
			ection Result	
Inspection Resu	lt: Violations Found	Please	correct violations and	submit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 9055			
comments:				
chapter after be penalty of not m	rator; or management con ing given written notice by	npany who fails to the director of the lars for each such	e standard and of the	f any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this time set for its correction may be assessed a civil an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	March 01, 2013	
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Mana	gement Company Signature:
			5	
			Contact	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	· 李·斯·斯金尔克斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯
Phone Number:			— Email Address	s: ronm@fmc sc edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

Elevator #: 4000401 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-27.30	f 3 608
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-27-15	ADD CATI
Car Tops	3-22.13	citofe Balls
		FA-4-1-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	-	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us B 667 D 3-31-13

		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		levator Repor	in ins	e i e i e i	ΘT			
Elevator	400040	02			Date		March 01,	2013		
		Locat	on .					Owners		
Building Name:	USC N	MEDICAL SC	HOOL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Owner Na	ame:	USC			
Address:	1555 H	ARDEN STE	REET		Address:		743 GREEN	E STREET	·····	
	COLUN	ивіа		29203			COLUMBIA		29208	;
							SC			
	esser	/Manag	ement Fir	III.						
Firm Name:	USC									
Address:	743 GR	EENE STREI	ET							
	COLUM	1BIA		29208						
	SC									
Contract:	Y		Company:	oracle						
ca (1226) by the transport of the control of the co				Elevator	Doelsi				1 (a 10 (a)	
Next Inspection [Due Date	March 01	, 2014	Certificate Posted:	Yes			Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:	:			Are sprinklers in MR:		N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		Ν
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of	f Floors	:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0150				4				
Front Door Width	n:	Front Doo 28	r Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rea	r Door	Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Doo	r Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rea	r Door	Туре:			

		levator Repo	ort of Inspection	The Asset of the Control of the Cont
Elevator	4000402		Date March 01, 2013	
	on a property of the street of		ations	
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 & 2	2 monthly test log t	0	
8.6.5.14 Periodi	c Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and tag controller	
8.6.5.5.2 Collect	ion of Oil Leakage			
In Car [A17.1 2.14	4.7.4] Install protective cover over car	light		
In Car [A17.1 2.2]	7.1.1.2] Install or repair 24 hour 2 way	comm. In car		
Cartop [A17.1 2.1	14.1.6] Repair car top		screws coming through car top creating stepping hazard	t
			on Result	
I Dec	12 Table 1 Tab			
Inspection Resu	It: Violations Found	Please Corre	ct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 3	1, 2013
Inspector comments:	Tisdale R. 9055			
comments.				
S.C. Code 41-16		6-:1- 4		
			ect a violation of any safety standard promulgated ndard and of the time set for its correction may be	
	nore than one thousand dollars for this is a true report of my inspecti		tion. To request an extension, notify the Departmen	t:
· norowy corany	ine is a macreport of my mepoor	•		
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On: Ma	rch 01, 2013	
Inconcetor Cianat	TIKO:		Owner/Management Company Signature:	
Inspector Signat	uic.		Owner/Management Company Signature.	
			ltäct in the state of the state	
NI			and the state of t	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu	

Elevator #: 4000402

Date: 03/01/2013

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR

RETURN THIS FORM TO:

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

SCLLR/LIC 0010

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected		
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-27-19	not 85 Lei		
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-27-6	abb call		
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-27-65	Map out los		
Install protective cover over car light	7-27-1	Bolds are contick		
Install or repair 24 hour 2-way comm. In car	3 - 27-13	Fix Do		
		Ent 4-1-13		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Own	er/Property Manager		

Date:_

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Repair car top	3-28-63	Cut-056 B6175
·		
		Eng 4-1-19
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us B (<)

D 3-31-13

						X.300				
				evator Repori	iof hispaci			E. Alimeta P. C. C. S. Lego-C. C.		
Elevator	40009	47			Date	March 01, 2013				
r pjert deleta Tagrif telefor Tagrif telefor	7,	Locat	ion				Cwner	10 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		
Building Name:	USC	MEDICAL S	CHOOL		Owner Name:	USC				
Address:	1555	HARDEN ST	REET	****	Address:	743 GREEN	NE STREET			
	COLU	MBIA		29208		COLUMBIA	\ \	29208		
						SC				
	esse	e/Manag	ement Fir							
Firm Name:	USC			The state of the s						
Address:	743 G	REEN STREE	ET							
	COLU	МВІА		29208						
	SC									
Contract:	<u>Y</u>		Company:	oracle						
				Elevator	Details					
Next Inspection [Due Da	e: March 0	1, 2014	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active		
Type of Machine:	:			are sprinklers in MR:	Y	Are s	prinklers in HW:	N		
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor:	s:	# of Openings	:		
02 Freight		0125								
Front Door Width	า:	Front Doo	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Rear Door Torque:				
Front Door Close S _I	peed:	Front Doo	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	ed: Rear Door	· Type:				

	Company of the Paris Company of the	Elevator R	aport of Inspec	tion
Elevator	4000947		Date	March 01, 2013
Section 4			iolations	
8.6.5.14 Periodi	c Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test an	d tag controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collect	ion of Oil Leakage			
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase	e 1 & 2 monthly test l	og to	
In Car [A17.1 2.1	4.7.4] Install protective cover ove	er car light		
In Car [A17.1 2.14	4.7.1.3] Provide stand by emerge	ency lighting in car	emergency ligh	t and alarm

	- TATOPARILLES - TATOPARI		·	
	######################################			
Inspection Resu	lt: Violations Found		ction Result orrect violations and	submit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 9055			
comments:				
chapter after be penalty of not m	rator; or management comp ing given written notice by t	any who fails to c he director of the rs for each such v	standard and of the	f any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this time set for its correction may be assessed a civil an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	March 01, 2013	·
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Mana	gement Company Signature:
			contact	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Addres	s: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

Elevator #: 4000947

Date: 03/01/2013

RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-29-13	Ann Catl
Collection of Oil Leakage		BOB OLLGO
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room		ADD ES Les.
Install protective cover over car light		Bulls ARE plastic Count
Provide stand-by emergency lighting in car	3-21-0	Larges on have a in s
		Egy 44-17
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Own	er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

B 158

D 3-3/-13

			Elevator Report	oilusnes	and Supplement		Carrett C	
Elevator	40014	08		Date	March 01,	2013		
		Location *		British British	200	Owner.		
Building Name:	COLO	NIAL LIFE ARENA		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	801 LII	NCOLN STREET		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET		
	COLUN	ивіа	29208		COLUMBIA	· ·	29208	
					SC			
s. The marks of the last of th	essec	:/Management Fi						
Firm Name:	GLOBA	L SPECTRUM						
Address:	743 GR	EENE STREET						
	COLUN	1BIA	29208					
	SC							
Contract:	Υ	Company	oracle				 	
			- Elevator	Details :	processor			
Next Inspection [Due Date	e: March 01, 2014	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:	Y	Are s	prinklers in HW:		Υ
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Openings	s:	
01 Passenger		125						
Front Door Width	1:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	need:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	ed: Rear Doo	r Туре:			

		Elevator F	Report of Inspec	ion in the second second
Elevator	4001408		Date	March 01, 2013
	465077		Violations	
8.6.5.14 Periodi	ic Testing Hydraulic Ca	itegory 1	perform test an	d tag controller
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire se	ervice phase 1 & 2 monthly tes	t log to	
8.6.5.5.2 Collect	tion of Oil Leakage			
+				
***************************************		<u> </u>		
		Insc	ection Result 🗓	
Inspection Resu	ılt: Violations Found	d Please	correct violations and	submit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 905	5		
comments:				
S.C. Code 41-16		ivil Penalties ent company who fails to	correct a violation of	f any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this
chapter after be	eing given written n	otice by the director of th	e standard and of the	time set for its correction may be assessed a civil an extension, notify the Department:
	this is a true report		violationi (o roquost	an extension, notify the Department.
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	March 01, 2013	
Inspector Signat	ture:		Owner/Mana	gement Company Signature:
		en andere en	Contact	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	· 在一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我

Email Address:

ronm@fmc.sc.edu

Name:

Ron Maxfield

Phone Number: 803.777.6793

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650 Elevator #: 4001408 Date: 03/01/2013

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: COLONIAL LIFE ARENA

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-28-13	100 CAT 1
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room		
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-28-60	mas oil Leg
	,	FAY UN-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Own	er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr,state.sc.us

B 158'

Harm COMME STATE TO SERVICE TO SE				levator Repo	ide) ilisioae	ilom i			
Elevator	40014	07			Date	March 01, 2	2013		
		Loca	tion = 1			n godoren visionia ministrativi (1984)	Owner		
Building Name:	COLO	VIAL LIFE	ARENA		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	801 LII	VCOLN ST	TREET		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET		
	COLUI	MВIА		29208		COLUMBIA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	29208	3
						SC			
The state of the s	. e. s. s. e.	e/Mana	gement Fil	rm					
Firm Name:	GLOB/	AL SPECTF	RUM						
Address:	743 GF	REENE STF	REET						
	COLUN	ЛВIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Y		Company:	oracle			-		
				an expelsion	Details 1		Maria Ma Maria Maria Ma		
Next Inspection (Due Dat	e: March	01, 2014	Certificate Posted	d: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	Y	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floo	rs:	# of Opening:	s:	
01 Passenger		125	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					·····	
Front Door Width	n:	Front Do	oor Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	or Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Do	oor Type:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear Doc	or Type:			

Elevator Report of Inspession Date Elevator 4001407 March 01, 2013 Violations 8.6.5.14 Periodic Testing Hydraulic Category 1 perform test and tag controller 8.6.5.5.2 Collection of Oil Leakage Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.1] Clean grease and oil from bedplate and mach Machine Room [A17.3 3.4.6] All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to c In Car [A17.1 2.14.7.4] Install protective cover over car light Electrical [NEC 410 12] All fixtures missing covers shall have covers installed top of hoistway 8.6.1.6.7 Signs and Data Plates emergency fire exit sign at top floor Inspection Result Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013 Inspection Result: Violations Found Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 comments: S.C. Code 41-16-180 **Civil Penalties** Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Signed On: Inspector ID: March 01, 2013 tisdaled Owner/Management Company Signature: Inspector Signature:

14 (1.4 (1.4 (1.4 (1.4 (1.4 (1.4 (1.4 (1	Cont		
Name:	Ron Maxfield	Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793	Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENS

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

Elevator #: 4001407 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: COLONIAL LIFE ARENA

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3 - 27 - 13	ABB CATI
Collection of Oil Leakage	7-27-13	paso. 1 top
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3.27-43	ADD ES L. 8
Clean grease and oil from bedplate and machine room floor	3-27-69	classi dil Frontica
All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to contain broken glass if broken	3.27-63	Bullo ARE Princles Code
		Fry 11-1-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010		

	T	
Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Install protective cover over car light	3-27-13	Plasta Cook Balss
All fixtures missing covers shall have covers installed or replace the fixture		Bulbs ALL Cola
Signs and Data Plates	3-27-17	RAG F.S 5.88
		bong 4-1-13
same to this form	gnature:(Own le:	er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010 Da	ite:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us 3 58

D-3-31-13

				E (e)	vator Repor		nanan	ion						
Elevator	40014	18				Date	9	Marc	h 01, 2	2013				
		Lote	ation							Owner				
Building Name:	COLO	VIAL LIFE	ARENA		Talks.	Owr	ner Name:	USC				-		
Address:	801 LI	NCOLN S	TREET	·		Add	ress:	743	GREEN	E STREET				
	COLUN	лвіA			29208			COL	UMBIA			292	08	
								SC	<u>. </u>			·		
Sant Villa	esse	/Mana	gement F	irm	STATE OF THE STATE									
Firm Name:	GLOBA	L SPECTI	RUM											
Address:	801 LIN	ICOLN ST	TREET											
	COLUN	ИВIA		2	9208									
	SC													
Contract:	Y	_ <u>.</u>	Company	/ :	oracle									
			226		I Heyeror	Mejes	usari							L.
Next Inspection [Due Date	e: March	01, 2014		Certificate Posted:	: `	Yes			Elevator	Status:	Active		
Type of Machine:	: 			Are	sprinklers in MR:		Y		Are s	prinklers i	n HW:		Y	
Type of Unit:		Speed:			Capacity:		# of Floor	rs:		# of O	pening	5:		
02 Freight		0100		_										
Front Door Width	n:	Front D	oor Torque:		Rear Door Width:		Rear Doo	r Torqu	ıe:					
Front Door Close Sp	oeed:	Front De	oor Type:		Rear Door Close Spe	ed:	Rear Door Type:							

		Elevator F	(4): 00:00 (1)	स्वग्रहास((•)	n o serve som en
Elevator	4001418		Date		March 01, 2013
			Violations		
Machine Room [A1	7.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1	& 2 monthly test	log to		
8.6.5.14 Periodic T	esting Hydraulic Category 1		perforr	n test and ta	g controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collection	n of Oil Leakage				
Pits [A17.1 8.6.8.14]	Pits shall be kept dry and clean				
71 51002 New Fac	ilities shall be free from recognize	ed hazards	back w	all of cab has	been damaged
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

	78-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1				

Inspection Result:	Violations Found		ection Res	8889188 ar - 12 - 17 17 18 19 19	omit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale.R. 9055				, Mulch 31, 2013
comments:	Tisdale.n. 9033				
chapter after being penalty of not mor	tor; or management compan g given written notice by the	y who fails to director of the for each such	standard an	d of the tin	y safety standard promulgated pursuant to this ne set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	March 01, 20	013	
Inspector Signatur	e:		Owne	er/Manager	ment Company Signature:

	Con-	act
Name:	Ron Maxfield	Fax Number:
Phone Number:	803.777.6793	Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650 Elevator #: 4001418 Date: 03/01/2013

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: COLONIAL LIFE ARENA

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected			
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-29-20	100 ES 608-			
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1		ADD CATI			
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-29-13	nan co. L bas			
Pits shall be kept dry and clean	3-27-10	chara m h. I.			
New Facilities shall be free from recognized hazards		90 DAY			
		FA4 41.43			
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		er/Property Manager			
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Title:				





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us



D 3-31-13

				ALEXAS (e) Market e) (e)				
Elevator	40007	7 01			Date	March 01,	2013	
Elling and Security 1		Local	on .	The second of th			Owner	
Building Name:	USC	CAROLINA (COLISEUM	FREIGHT	Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	BLOSS	SOM AND A	SSEMBLY		Address:	743 GREE	NE STREET	·
	COLU	МВІА		29208		COLUMBI	A	29208
						SC		· .
College College (College College Colle	: 0.040 (B	e/Manag	ement Fi					
Firm Name:	USC		····	******				
Address:	743 GI	REENE STRE	ET					
	COLUI	MBIA		29208				
	SC							
Contract:	Υ		Company:	oracle				
i de la companya de l				: Elevator	Defeils			
Next Inspection [Due Dat	te: March 0	1, 2014	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active
Type of Machine:				Are sprinklers in MR:		Are	sprinklers in HW:	
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floors	5:	# of Openings	
01 Passenger		0150						
Front Door Width	n:	Front Doo	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:		
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Doo	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spee	ed: Rear Door	Type:	-	

		Elevator R	(a) spaint of the la) e e (i s) j	A MARIA PROPERTY AND A SECOND PROPERTY OF THE	
Elevator	4000701		Date	Mar	ch 01, 2013	
			/iolations			
Machine Room [A1	7.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1	& 2 monthly test	log to	-		
8.6.4.19 Periodic T	est Traction Category 1		perform te	st and tag cont	roller	
8.6.5.5,2 Collection	n of Oil Leakage					
Machine Room [A1]	7.1 8.6.1] Clean grease and oil fr	om bedplate and	mach	-		
Electrical [NEC 410	12] All fixtures missing covers sh	nall have covers in	in machine	room		
Machine Room [A1]	7.3 3.4.6] All light bulbs and tub	es shall be guarde	ed to c	******	·	
8.6.4.20 Periodic To	est Traction Category 5		perform tes	st and tag cont	roller	
Inspection Result:	Violations Found Tisdale, R. 9055		correct violations	and submit A	Sbatement form k	РУ: March 31, 2013
S.C. Code 41-16-18 Any owner; operate chapter after being penalty of not mor	Civil Penaltie tor; or management compan g given written notice by the e than one thousand dollars	y who fails to director of the for each such w	standard and of	f the time set	for its correction	n may be assessed a civil
I hereby certify this	s is a true report of my inspe	ction.				
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	March 01, 2013			
Inspector Signature	<u>2</u> :		Owner/ <i>N</i>	lanagement (Company Signatu	ıre:
er en en grant alba et l un grant bole alba et l		ea Turkery	Contact			
Name: R	on Maxfield		Fax Numl	ber:		- ************************************

Phone Number: 803.777.6793

Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211-1329

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650 Elevator #: 4000701 Date: 03/01/2013

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - CAROLINA COLISEUM

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room		non FS by
Periodic Test (Traction) Category 1	3.27.73	Moboller.
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-27-13	mosoller.
Clean grease and oil from bedplate and machine room floor	13-27-5-	clear Opoch
All fixtures missing covers shall have covers installed or replace the fixture	3-27-13	Bolds ALE CODE
		CEn4 4-1-12
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		er/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010		

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How				
VIDIGITOTI	-	Violations Were Corrected				
All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to contain broken glass if broken	3-27-13	Bullo ARE Plastic Cocce				
Periodic Test (Traction) Category 5	3-27-13	ADD CATS				
		FA4 4-1.13				
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/Property Manager Title:					
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:					





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us



B 3 4 L B

		Albert.		Hevator Repo	doinsied			1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Elevator	40007	00			Date	March 01,	2013		
i kaj ele pare diskriti. Pare diskriti		Loos	tion			14 14 14 13	OWNER		
Building Name:	USC (CAROLINA	COLISEUM		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	BLOSS	OM AND	ASSEMBLY		Address:	743 GREEN	VE STREET		
	COLUM	ЛВIA		29208		COLUMBIA	1	2920)8
						SC			
	esse	/Mana	gennent F	rm					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	EENE STF	REET						
	COLUN	ИВІА		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Y		Company	oracle					
	10,874	27 4414 1976 11 (2414 1976)			Details				
Next Inspection [Due Dat	e: March	01, 2014	Certificate Postec	: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:				Are sprinklers in MR:	Y	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		Y
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor:	s:	# of Opening:	5:	
02 Freight		0075						<u>-</u>	
Front Door Width	1:	Front Do	oor Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Do	oor Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Door	Type:			

	Elevator Rep	ort of inspection
Elevator	4000700	Date March 01, 2013
on the second se	Vic	aifons
Machine Room	[A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log	to
8.6.5.14 Period	ic Testing Hydraulic Category 1	perform test and tag controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collec	tion of Oil Leakage	
Electrical [NEC 4	10 12] All fixtures missing covers shall have covers instal	e in machine room
Machine Room [[A17.3 3.4.6] All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to	С
Market State Control of the Control		
-		
		A COLUMN TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE COLUMN TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE RESIDENCE
	Inspec	ion Regult
Inspection Resu	ult: Violations Found Please corr	ect violations and submit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 9055	
comments:		
S.C. Code 41-16		
Any owner; ope chapter after be	erator; or management company who fails to corr eing given written notice by the director of the sta	ect a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this ndard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil
penalty of not n		tion. To request an extension, notify the Department:
Thereby certify	this is a true report of my inspection.	
Inspector ID:	tisdaled Signed On: M	arch 01, 2013
Inspector Signat	ture	Owner/Management Company Signature:
inspector signal	ture.	Owner/Management company signature.
	Go	
Name:	Ron Maxfield	Fax Number:
Dia N		
Phone Number:	803.777.6793	Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4000700 Date: 03/01/2013

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - CAROLINA COLISEUM

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected		
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3.27-13	1200 F5 608		
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1		1700 CATI		
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-28-15	700 011 605		
All fixtures missing covers shall have covers installed or replace the fixture	3-28-13	Bulds BAS COL-		
All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to contain broken glass if broken	3-28-13	Aulds BRECOLES		
		From my lad " (· 1 3		
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/Property Manager Title:			
SCLLR/LIC 0010				





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us B 84A D 3 - 3 | - 13

*					Sund of			
To the first of the second of	ende de la companya d		Elevator Repor	i of inspect				
Elevator	4001114	ļ		Date	March 01, 2	2013		
		Location				Owner		
Building Name:	USC AT	HLETIC PRACTICE F	CLTY	Owner Name:	USC		30.000300000000000000000000000000000000	
Address:	600 ASS	EMBLY STREET		Address:	743 GREENE STREET			
	COLUMI	BIA	29201		COLUMBIA		29208	
					SC			
	esse.	Management f	irm					
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 GRE	ENE STREET						
	COLUMI	BIA	29208					
	SC							
Contract:	Υ	Compan	y: oracle					
ing pagamang di Salah Malah bahasan gari Salah		er troping grant state i de en de en en La la la companya de en	Elevator	Details	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a formation of the second seco		
Next Inspection	Due Date	March 01, 2014	Certificate Posted	: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	e:		Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	·s:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0100	<u> </u>					
Front Door Wid	th:	Front Door Torque: 20	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:			
Front Door Close	Speed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Doo	r Type:	-		

		Elevator R	eport of inspectio	
Elevator	4001114		Date	March 01, 2013
	The second of th		Violations	
Machine Room [/	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire servic	e phase 1 & 2 monthly test		
	Testing Hydraulic Catego	ory 1	perform test and ta	g controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collecti	ion of Oil Leakage			
			<u>.</u>	
		1. A. U. H. W. T. C.		
CONTRACT V				
		1.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Inspection Resu	lt: Violations Found		ection Result correct violations and sul	bmit Abatement form by: March 31, 2013
Inspector comments:	oracle			
comments:				
	0.07			
chapter after be penalty of not m	rator; or management ing given written notic	ce by the director of the d dollars for each such	e standard and of the tin	ny safety standard promulgated pursuant to this ne set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	February 28, 2013	<u></u>
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Manager	ment Company Signature:
			Contact	gennes de l'aren present de la company de l'aren accesses
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number: —	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

Elevator #: 4001114 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

same to this form.

SCLLR/LIC 0010

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: ATHLETIC PRACTICE FCLTY

Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
3-28-13	And FSLOR
3-28-18	100 CNE 1
3-28-13	A+o O.Lley
	EA4 4-1-13
	3-28-18

Title:____

Date:___





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

B-74 0-3-29-13

A state of the Post (1984) Both (1984) is the first (1984) in the		Marine (1986) Paragasasas Taragasasas		levator Repo	n ol		8			
Elevator	400071	5			Da	te	February	27, 2013		
		Lore-all	ion					Owner .		
Building Name:	USC LI	EBER COL	LEGE		Ov	vner Name:	USC			
Address:	SUMTE	R STREET		- The straight of the state of	Ad	dress:	743 GREE	NE STREET		
	COLUM	IBIA	444	29208			COLUMBI	A	2920	8
							SC			
		Maria	ement fi							
Firm Name:	USC									
Address:	743 GRI	EENE STRE	ET							
	COLUM	BIA		29208						
	SC									
Contract:	Y		Company:	oracle						
under der State der				Barrin Elevato	J De	ais III				
Next Inspection I	Due Date	: Februar	y 27, 2014	Certificate Poste	ed:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	:	Y	Are	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:		# of Floor	rs:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0100								
Front Door Width	n:	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Width	h:	Rear Doo	or Torque:	t		
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close S	peed:	Rear Doo	or Type:	_		

8.6.5.14 Periodic Testing Hydraulic Category 1 8.6.5.14 Periodic Testing Hydraulic Category 1 8.6.5.14 Periodic Testing Hydraulic Category 1 8.6.5.15 Collection Of Ull valeage In Car (A17.1.12.15) Install or repair car door restrictions In Car (A17.1.2.13) Complete phase if freservice to comform to code In Car (A17.1.2.27.3.3) Complete phase if freservice to comform to code Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 29, 2013 Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-18-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator, or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: Interdyc certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector D: Itsidaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Page 28 Number: Page 29 Number: Page 3 Number: Page 3 Number: Page 3 Number: Page 4 Num			Elevator R	eport of Inspection	
8.6.5.3.2 Collection of Oil Leakage In Car (A17.1.2.1.5) Install or repair car of oor restrictions In Car (A17.1.2.1.5) Install protective cover over car light In Car (A17.1.2.27.3.3) Complete phase ill fireservice to comform to code Car (A17.1.2.27.3.3) Complete phase ill fireservice to comform to code	Elevator	4000715		Date	February 27, 2013
8.6.5.3.2 Collection of Oil Leakage In Car (A17.1.2.1.5) Install or repair car of oor restrictions In Car (A17.1.2.1.5) Install protective cover over car light In Car (A17.1.2.27.3.3) Complete phase ill fireservice to comform to code Car (A17.1.2.27.3.3) Complete phase ill fireservice to comform to code				/iolations	
In Car (A17.1.2.1.2.15) Install or repair car door restrictions In Car (A17.1.2.14.7.4) Install protective cover over car light In Car (A17.1.2.14.7.4) Install protective cover over car light In Car (A17.1.2.14.7.4) Install protective cover over car light In Car (A17.1.2.14.7.4) Install protective cover over car light In Car (A17.1.2.14.7.4) Install protective cover over car light In Spector (A17.1.2.14.7.4) Install protective cover over car light In Spector (A17.1.2.14.7.4) Install protective cover over car light Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 29, 2013 Inspector (A17.1.2.14.1.18) Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice one clinector of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct and the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct and the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct and the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of the correct of the correct of the correct of the correct of	8.6.5.14 Periodic	Testing Hydraulic Category	1	perform test and tag	g controller
In Car (A17.1.2.14.7.4) Install protective cover over car light In Car (A17.1.2.27.3.3) Complete phase II fireservice to comform to code Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 29, 2013	8.6.5.5.2 Collecti	on of Oil Leakage	MALAN REPORT OF THE PROPERTY O		
Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 29, 2013 Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who falls to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: Inbreby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Owner/Management Company Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature:	In Car [A17.1 2.12	.5] Install or repair car door	restrictions		
Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 29, 2013 Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 comments: S.C. Code 41-16-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature:	In Car [A17.1 2.14	.7.4] Install protective cove	r over car light		
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180	In Car [A17.1 2.27	.3.3] Complete phase II fire	service to comform to co	ode	
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180					
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180	warman and the same and the sam				
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180		11 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180					
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180			·		
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180		- Herrore			
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180			1		
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180		194		water	
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180		- Andrew Control (III)	. Alexander		AMAZONIO ALA ALA ALA ALA ALA ALA ALA ALA ALA AL
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180		- d- V			
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180			ns o	ection Result	
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055 S.C. Code 41-16-180	Inspection Resul	lt. Violations Found	Please	correct violations and sub	bmit Abatement form by: March 20, 2013
S.C. Code 41-16-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:		- Luit-			<u> </u>
S.C. Code 41-16-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:	-	Tisdale R. 9055			
Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:					
Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:					
Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:					
Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:					
penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:	Any owner; ope	rator; or management c	ompany who fails to	correct a violation of ar	ny safety standard promulgated pursuant to this
Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: February 27, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:	chapter after be	ing given written notice	by the director of the	e standard and of the tin	ne set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:				violationii 10 roquoot aii	
Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:	Inspector ID:		Signed On:	Fabruary 27, 2012	
Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:	inspector ib.	tisdaled	Jighed On.	February 27, 2013	
Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:	Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Manager	ment Company Signature:
Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:		•			
Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:					
Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:					
Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:					
Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:					
TOT MAXIEU				Contact	
Phone Number: occupant Services Final Address: warm of the conduction of the conduct	Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	
Frione Number: 803.777.6793 Email Mariess: Fontion Ciscleto	Phone Number:	803.777.6793	Andrew Print	Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

Elevator #: 4000715

Date: 02/27/2013

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/29/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/27/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - LIEBER COLLEGE.

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected			
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-18-13	ROD CATI			
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-18-13	ROD Catles			
Install or repair car door restrictions	3 -18-13	Repach Don.			
Install protective cover over car light	3-18-13	Ø 1*			
Complete phase II fireservice to comform to code	3-18-13	600 B			
		FAX 4.1-13			
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owr	ner/Property Manager			
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:				





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

B-102 D 3-29-13

n pareje (j. 1882.) 1 stanska og sage Sage Sage 1 stanska og sage Sage Sage Sage				levator Repor	tofinspec				
Elevator	400076	51			Date	February 2	7, 2013		
el in proposition proposition (1). More		Lo esti					Owner		
Building Name:	USC L	.ONGSTREE	T THEATRE		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	743 GF	REENE STRE	ET	and the state of t	Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET		
	COLUM	ивіа		29208		COLUMBIA	1	2920	8
						SC	·		
t de de distribution de la Carte de la Car	\$200 B	e/Mariag	ement Fi						,
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	REENE STRE	ET						
	COLUN	ИВІА		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Υ	and Millian	Company:	oracle					
		16 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18 (18		Elevator	Details	i faltinisaja (T. l. ik. ik. In situ in tierų grapis			
Next Inspection [Due Dat	e: Februar	y 27, 2014	Certificate Posted	: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:				Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		<u>Y</u>
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floo	ors:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0125							
Front Door Width	n:	Front Doo	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Do	or Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	peed:	Front Doo	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Do	or Type:	-		

1.11 (0.00) (0.00) - 2.00 (0.00) • 1.00 (0.00) - 2.00 (0.00) (0.00)	Elevator	Report of Inspect	ion
Elevator	4000761	Date	February 27, 2013
		Violations	
8.6.5.14 Periodic	Testing Hydraulic Category 1	perform test and	tag controller
Machine Room [A	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly to	est log to	
8.6.5.5.2 Collecti	on of Oil Leakage		
In Car [A17.1 2.27	.3.1] Complete phase I fireservice to comform to	code	
Hoistway [A17.1 2	2.11.11.10] Repair or replace hoistway door sight	guards	
In Car [A17.1 2.12	5] Install or repair car door restrictions		
Hoistway [A17.1 2	2.1.1.1.1] Firestop all holes in hoistway		
Cartop [A17.1 2.1	4.1.6] Repair car top	sprinkler pipe is e	exceeding safe overhead clearance
Cartop [A17.1 2.1	4.1.6] Repair car top	suggest cartop sa	afety railing
Inspector comments: S.C. Code 41-16 Any owner; ope chapter after be penalty of not m	Tisdale R. 9055 Civil Penalties rator; or management company who fails	to correct a violation of the standard and of the	submit Abatement form by: March 29, 2013 f any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this time set for its correction may be assessed a civil an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled Signed On	: February 27, 2013	
Inspector Signat	rure:	Owner/Mana	gement Company Sign a ture:
Name:	Ron Maxfield	Contere t Fax Number:	

FILL OUT ONLINE https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal UserID: WrsOP108 Password: gWeqOQERLON OR RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630

Fax: (803) 896-7650

Elevator #: 4000761 Date: 02/27/2013

Date Form Due: 03/29/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/27/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - LONGSTREET THEATRE

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3 -2 6 - 13	DAR CATI
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	I '₹ '``	nes 15 601
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-26.13	nso oilles
Complete phase I fireservice to comform to code	3-21-13	phase 1 15 Bearing med.
Repair or replace hoistway door sight guards	3 -29-13	Repart Desa
		F44-6-1-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:	ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected		
Install or repair car door restrictions				
Firestop all holes in hoistway				
Repair car top				
Repair car top				
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete	Signature: Owner/Property Manager			
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Own	ner/Property Manager		
	Date:			







P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

B 207 D 3-31-13

a anakana mpang Cas				levator Repo	e di laste	e (len e		18 July 18 (18 d.)	
Elevator	40008	44			Date	March 01	, 2013		
		Locat	ion			1212	: DWMer in the		
Building Name:	USC	THE ROOST	DORM		Owner Nam	e: USC			
Address:	MARIO	ON AND HE	YWARD		Address:	743 GREE	NE STREET		
	COLU	MBIA		29201		COLUMB	IA	29208	
						SC			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	esse	e/Manag	emen t Fi	Ym - Land					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GI	REENE STRE	ET						
	COLUI	МВІА		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Υ		Company:	oracle					
		T. All services		Elevator	Deraile 👊		in Louis Balance (Color)		
Next Inspection [Due Dat	e: <u>March 0</u>	1, 2014	Certificate Posted	d: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:				Are sprinklers in MR:		N Are	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:	***************************************	Speed:		Capacity:	# of Flo	oors:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0150							
Front Door Width	1:	Front Doo	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear D	oor Torque:			
Front Door Close Sp	eed:	Front Doc	or Type:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear D	oor Type:			

		Elevator Re	eport of Inspectio		
Elevator	4000844		Date	March 01, 2013	
			iolations		
Machine Room [A	.17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1	& 2 monthly test la	oa to		
	Testing Hydraulic Category 1	Q 2 monthly test is	perform test and t	ag controller	
8.6.5.5.2 Collection			periorii tescana t	ag controller	
	4] Pits shall be kept dry and clean			14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 -	
	.5] Install or repair car door restrict	ions			
	3.1] Complete phase I fireservice t				
runr-	of Hoistways and Pits	o comon to cod	clean and pant fas	cia	
8.6.4.7 Cleaning	or noistways and Fits	•	clean and pant las	Cia	
-					
					
					
The property of		Inspe	ction Result and		
Inspection Result	t: Violations Found	Please co	orrect violations and su	ubmit Abatement form by: March 31	, 2013
Inspector	oracle			·.	
chapter after bei	ator; or management compan ng given written notice by the	y who fails to c director of the for each such vi	standard and of the ti	ny safety standard promulgated p me set for its correction may be a extension, notify the Department:	ssessed a civil
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	March 01, 2013		
Inspector Signatu	ıre:		Owner/Manage	ement Company Signature:	

100 mm (100 mm)	i Gont	204	
Name:	Ron Maxfield	Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793	Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/31/2013

Elevator #: 4000844 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 03/01/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: THE ROOST DORM

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3 - 25 - 67	12,00 ES LON
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-2 5-13	Brockler Brockler
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-25-13	ropo est Lor
Pits shall be kept dry and clean	7.25 - 4	P. T 25 0 R Y
Install or repair car door restrictions	3-25-10	fix Door
		GAX 4- 6-0
the description on a seperate sneet or paper and attach		er/Property Manager

4000 844

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Complete phase I fireservice to comform to code	3-28-13	PART ARE CROSE
Cleaning of Hoistways and Pits	3-25-13	PART BRE CROSS
		·
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete	Signature:	2
came to this form	Own	er/Property Manager





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

0-3-30-13

				evator Report	ofinsped		on participate de la comparticipate de la comparticipate de la comparticipate de la comparticipate de la compa La comparticipate de la		
Elevator	400158	7			Date	February 2	8, 2013		
		Loresti	on .				Owner		
Building Name:	USC SC	HOOL OF I	MEDICINE		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	6311 G	ARNERS FE	RRY RD		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET		
	COLUM	IBIA		29209		COLUMBIA	1	29208	<u> </u>
						SC			
A. L. Perkanas ie pod 1755 og 500 A. A. Baryada papagas stretjener (1 A. D. Baryada bottom (1147) og		Meneg	encent Fir	m					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GRI	EENE STRE	ET						
	COLUM	IBIA		29208					
	sc								
Contract:	Υ		Company:	oracle					
		Tierri Ciningrabi Berinterri de persi		Elevator	Detalis i i i		i i ponezio i i servizi per la centrali Permina mina e e i gripi i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
Next Inspection (Due Date	: February	28, 2013	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:				Are sprinklers in MR:	Y	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	rs:	# of Opening:	5:	
01 Passenger		150							
Front Door Width	n:	Front Doc	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	or Torque:			
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Doc	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Doo	or Type:	-		

		H Hevalor R	eport of Inspection
Elevator	4001587		Date February 28, 2013
		i kerista kerinta di berasa di	/iolations
	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase	1 & 2 monthly test	
	Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and tag controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collecti	<u></u>	,	
8.6.4.13.2 Door S	- Love Maria		reduce torque
8.6.4.8 Machine	Room		water on m.r. floor
		u growytowania	
		- Lucias Van	
		CONTRACTOR	
		L-Low Williams	
		16 may 17 50.	
Inspection Resul	t: Violations Found	Please	correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 30, 2013
Inspector	oracle		
comments:			
S.C. Code 41-16			
Any owner; ope	rator; or management compa	any who fails to ne director of the	correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil
penalty of not m	ore than one thousand dollar	s for each such	violation. To request an extension, notify the Department:
I nereby certify t	this is a true report of my insp	ection.	
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	February 28, 2013
	4.4000	•	O
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Management Company Signature:
1.1311.00000032343403		PARTICIPATION	Contact
Name			Fax Number:
Name:	Ron Maxfield		I AX INUITIDET.
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

RETURN THIS FORM TO:

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/30/2013

Elevator #: 4001587 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/28/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3 - 2 9 - 13	nao FS Lor
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-29-63	hor cat 1
Collection of Oil Leakage	A D D 3 - 25. 13	non catley
Door Speed and Torque	3-28-13	MR. 25 DAY
Machine Room	3-78-13	MR. IS DAY
		fax 3-30-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

70-3-30-13

				levator Repor	iofinsusei				11.50 T #1 1.515 Jpd
Elevator	400073	33			Date	February 28	3, 2013		
		10162		a paga kandin da kandingan ali da kandinga Kandingan ali da kandingan			Ολληθέ		
Building Name:	USC N	NEDICAL S	SCHOOL		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	SUMTE	R HIGHW	AY		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET		
	COLUN	ИВIA		29208		COLUMBIA		29208	<u> </u>
						SC			
-	0.556		jement Fl	m :					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	REENE STR	EET						
	COLUN	ЛВIA		29208					
	SC	···							
Contract:	Υ		Company:	oracle					
i de la periodici de la period				Elevator	Details illi-				
Next Inspection	Due Dat	e: Februa	ry 28, 2013	Certificate Posted	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	::			Are sprinklers in MR:	Y	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0150							
Front Door Widt	h:	Front Do	oor Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:			
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Do	oor Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Doo	r Type:			

	eport of inspection
Elevator 4000733	Date February 28, 2013
	iolations
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test le	og to
8.6.5.14 Periodic Testing Hydraulic Category 1	perform test and tag controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collection of Oil Leakage	
8.6.4.15 Car Emergency Systems	identify 110ac power source for cab.
	<u> </u>
it is the second of the second	ction Result
Inspection Result: Violations Found Please c	orrect violations and submit Abatement form by: March 30, 2013
Inspector oracle	
comments:	
S.C. Code 41-16-180 Civil Penalties	
Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to company after being given written notice by the director of the	orrect a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil
penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such v	iolation. To request an extension, notify the Department:
I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection.	
Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On:	February 28, 2013
	Oursel/Managament Company Signature
Inspector Signature:	Owner/Management Company Signature:
Name	Fax Number:
Name: Ron Maxfield	i da inuliidel.
Phone Number: 803.777.6793	Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/30/2013

Elevator #: 4000733 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/28/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

SCLLR/LIC 0010

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3 - 27 - 13	ADD FS
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-24-17	ARD CATI
Collection of Oil Leakage		noo oller
Car Emergency Systems	3-29.17	Top D.C.
		EAR 3-30-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:Ow	ner/Property Manager

Date:_





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

0-3-30-13

				levator Repor	tofinspac			
Elevator	400073	30			Date	February 2	8, 2013	
		Loca					Owner	
Building Name:	USC N	1EDICAL S	CHOOL		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	SUMTE	R HIGHW	AY		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET	
	COLUN	1BIA		29208		COLUMBIA	1	29208
						SC	and the second s	
	lesse:	AV.	gernent Fi	m				
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 GR	EENE STR	EET					
	COLUN	1BIA		29208				
	SC			•				
Contract:	Υ		Company:	oracle	1			
en de la composition de la final de la composition de la final de la composition della composition del				Elevator	Details iii.	The Property of the College of the C		
Next Inspection	Due Dat	e: Februa	ry 28, 2014	Certificate Posted	l: Yes		Elevator Status: A	ctive
Type of Machine	<u></u>			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:	N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	rs:	# of Openings:	
01 Passenger		0250	4-C-W					
Front Door Widt	h:	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	or Torque:		
Front Door Close S	Speed:	Front Do	oor Type:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear Doo	or Type:		
2								

		Elevator Repo	t of Inspectio	n i di d
Elevator	4000730		Date	February 28, 2013
		Viola	tions	
8.6.4.19 Periodic	Test Traction Category 1		perform test tag co	ntroller
8.6.4.20 Periodic	Test Traction Category 5		perform test tag co	ntroller
Machine Room [A	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 &	2 monthly test log to		
In Car [A17.1 2.27.	1.1.2] Install or repair 24 hour 2 wa	y comm. In car		
	1.11,000			
	1444			
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
			whether and the Property of th	
		-		
and the second s		3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Inspection Resul Inspector comments:	Violations Found Tisdale R. 9055	Please correc	t violations and sul	bmit Abatement form by: March 30, 2013
	•			
chapter after bei	ator; or management company ng given written notice by the	who fails to corre- director of the stan or each such violati	dard and of the tir	ny safety standard promulgated pursuant to this ne set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On: Feb	ruary 28, 2013	
Inspector Signati	ure:		Owner/Manage	ment Company Signature:
		Para de Car		
Name			Fax Number:	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		rax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/30/2013

Elevator #: 4000730 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/28/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Periodic Test (Traction) Category 1	3-27- 13	MAB CATI
Periodic Test (Traction) Category 5		mas call
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room		A00 54 65
Install or repair 24 hour 2-way comm. In car	3.22.10	Ky phene
		FA + 3-30-07
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owr	ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

0-3-30-13

. I., belle by the proc. (F.1.2-bill) M. C., the reference of the processor of the process				levator Repor	(d) Ms(s)				
Elevator	400072	29			Date	February 2	28, 2013		
n de principal de la company d		Locat	ionii ata				Ownerkilli		
Building Name:	USC N	1EDICAL S	CHOOL		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	SUMTE	R HIGHWA	ΛY		Address:	743 GREEN	NE STREET		
	COLUN	1ВІА		29208		COLUMBIA	A	29208	
						SC			
		/Manag	ement Fi						
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GR	EENE STRE	ET						
	COLUN	1BIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Υ		Company:	oracle					
. I da kalendrojek 14-15 (14). Pokato bodojenja 15 (16). Kalendroje		China di Angli Gang Garaga		Elevator	Details				
Next Inspection	Due Dat	≅: <u>Februar</u>	y 28, 2014	Certificate Posted			Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are:	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	·s:	# of Openings	5:	
01 Passenger		0125							
Front Door Widtl	h:		or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	r Torque:			
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Doo	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Doo	r Туре:	-		

Elevator			oniothispedio	
LICVALUI	4000729		Date	February 28, 2013
The state of the s		an and the	lations 🕮 🔠	
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service pha	se 1 & 2 monthly test log	to	
8.6.5.14 Periodi	c Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and ta	g controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collect	ion of Oil Leakage			
In Car [A17.1 2.2	7.1.1.2] Install or repair 24 hour	2 way comm. In car		
8.6.1.6.7 Signs a	and Data Plates		m.r. door sign	
Machine Room [A17.1 2.29.1] Properly number	all disconnects, machine	s, c suggest cartop gua	rd rail
8.6.4.9 Car Tops				
			,	
	44 / V 40 PP/A			
- AMPLO	WAY # 27 1 1 1			
				
	A SOURCE OF THE			
	The state of the s		 _	
44.***				
	And the second s			
Inspector comments:	Tisdale R. 9055			
Any owner; open chapter after be penalty of not n	erator; or management comeing given written notice by	pany who fails to co the director of the st ars for each such vio	tandard and of the tir	ny safety standard promulgated pursuant to tl ne set for its correction may be assessed a ci extension, notify the Department:
Any owner; ope chapter after be penalty of not n hereby certify	erator; or management com eing given written notice by nore than one thousand doll	pany who fails to co the director of the st ars for each such vio spection.	tandard and of the tir	ne set for its correction may be assessed a ci
Any owner; open chapter after be penalty of not	erator; or management comeing given written notice by nore than one thousand doll this is a true report of my in	pany who fails to co the director of the st ars for each such vio spection.	tandard and of the tin lation. To request an ebruary 28, 2013	ne set for its correction may be assessed a c
Any owner; open chapter after be penalty of not	erator; or management comeing given written notice by nore than one thousand doll this is a true report of my in	pany who fails to co the director of the st ars for each such vio spection.	tandard and of the tin lation. To request an ebruary 28, 2013	ne set for its correction may be assessed a c extension, notify the Department:
chapter after be penalty of not n	erator; or management comeing given written notice by nore than one thousand doll this is a true report of my in	pany who fails to co the director of the st ars for each such vio spection.	tandard and of the tin lation. To request an ebruary 28, 2013	ne set for its correction may be assessed a c extension, notify the Department:
Any owner; open chapter after be penalty of not	erator; or management comeing given written notice by nore than one thousand doll this is a true report of my in	pany who fails to co the director of the st ars for each such vio spection.	tandard and of the tin lation. To request an ebruary 28, 2013	ne set for its correction may be assessed a c extension, notify the Department:
Any owner; open chapter after be penalty of not	erator; or management comeing given written notice by nore than one thousand doll this is a true report of my in	pany who fails to co the director of the st ars for each such vio spection.	tandard and of the tir lation. To request an ebruary 28, 2013 Owner/Manage	ne set for its correction may be assessed a c extension, notify the Department:
Any owner; open chapter after be consisted of not	erator; or management comeing given written notice by nore than one thousand doll this is a true report of my in	pany who fails to co the director of the si ars for each such vio spection. Signed On:	tandard and of the tir lation. To request an ebruary 28, 2013 Owner/Manage	ne set for its correction may be assessed a c extension, notify the Department:

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/30/2013

Elevator #: 4000729 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/28/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-22-13	
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-29-13	ARD CATI
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-29-13	MAD O.L
Install or repair 24 hour 2-way comm. In car	3-29-13	Phone of
Signs and Data Plates	3-24-17	NeT Cobe
		FA-3-36-63
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owner/Property Manager Title:	
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Properly number all disconnects, machines, controllers, car crossheads, and car panels	3-30-13	AU OK
Car Tops	?	
	0	
		FAX 7-30-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owr	ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211

803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

03-30-13

			levator Repor	ioilhspea	on .			
Elevator	40007	32		Date	February 28, 2013			
		Location						
Building Name:	USC	MEDICAL SCHOOL		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	SUMT	ER HIGHWAY		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET		
	COLU	MBIA	29208		COLUMBIA		29208	
					SC			
Tabal e prima de la despresa de la companya de la c		e/Management Fir						
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	7/3 G	REENE STREET	<u> </u>					
		ALLINE STALLT						
	COLU	MBIA	29208					
	SC							
Contract:	Υ	Company:	oracle					
		er tradition († 1865) 1860 – Paris Marie Villago, de la Sala Alberto 1883 – Julius Marie Villago, de la Sala Alberto	i Elevatori	Details				
Next Inspection	Due Da	e: February 28, 2014	Certificate Posted	: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	<u></u>		Are sprinklers in MR:		Are s	prinklers in HW:		
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger	,	0125						
Front Door Widt	h:	Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Dooi	Torque:			
		26						
Front Door Close S	Speed:	Front Door Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	ed: Rear Dooi	Type:			
4								

		Heveloria	leport of Inspect	ion
Elevator	4000732		Date	February 28, 2013
			Violations	
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase	1 & 2 monthly test	log to	
8.6.5.14 Periodi	c Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and	d tag controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collect	ion of Oil Leakage			
Cartop [A17.1 2.1	4.7.1.4] Repair car top light			
8.6.1.6.7 Signs a	nd Data Plates		m.r. door	
In Car [A17.1 2.2	7.1.1.2] Install or repair 24 hour 2	way comm. In car		
chapter after be	erator; or management comp eing given written notice by t	any who fails to he director of the rs for each such	e standard and of the	f any safety standard promulgated pursuant to the time set for its correction may be assessed a civan extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	February 28, 2013	
Inspector Signa	ture:		Owner/Mana	gement Company Signature:
			Contact	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:	

Elevator #: 4000732

Date: 03/01/2013

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENS

S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/30/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/28/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-(2-(-)	nao Gire Lor
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3 (2-13	non cot
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-12-43	nea Oil Log
Repair car top light	3-12-17	Circus Lamo
Signs and Data Plates	3 - 12 - 13	TOO SIGN
		fry 3- 4.1.13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Owi	ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected			
Install or repair 24 hour 2-way comm. In car	3 - 12 - 13	Ess Phone			
		EARCH-1-13			
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete	Signature:	- Annie Company of the Company of th			
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Owr	ner/Property Manager			
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:				

* *





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

www.llr.state.sc.us

7 3-30-13

				levator Repor	i oi Inspac				
Elevator	400073	31			Date	February 2	8, 2013		
		a a res					ownerii.		
Building Name:	USC M	1EDICAL :	SCHOOL		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	SUMTE	R HIGHW	'AY		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET		
	COLUM	1BIA		29208		COLUMBIA		29208	3
						SC			
g or 11 december agent sept 1 de 11 de 25 de july 10 de			gement F	rn					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GR	EENE STF	REET						
	COLUM	1BIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Υ		Company	oracle					
n o la la la la la color de la			n de ook ee galoo daa 1864 ya ka ka badaa da da	Elevator	Details				
Next Inspection I	Due Date	≘: Februa	ry 28, 2014	Certificate Posted	: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		<u>N</u>
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floo	rs:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0250							
Front Door Width	ո:	Front Do	oor Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	oor Torque:			
		26							
Front Door Close Speed: Front Door Type:		Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Doo	or Type:					

		≓(evalor⊩R	eport of Inspection
Elevator	4000731		Date February 28, 2013
P. L. La Salvaria (C. Sara), sipe (C. Sara) P. M. De De Dagor (C. Sara), sipe			iolations
Machine Room [/	117.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase	1 & 2 monthly test I	og to
8.6.4.19 Periodic	Test Traction Category 1	s enter one on	perform test and tag controller
8.6.4.20 Periodic	: Test Traction Category 5		perform test and tag controller
8.6.4.9 Car Tops	<u> </u>		suggest cartop guard rail
71 51002 New F	acilities shall be free from recogn	ized hazards	wires by others in hoistway
		4144	
	ver.		
	45-40-7		
	As a tive		
	(MANA)		
			ction Result
Inspection Resu	lt: Violations Found	Please c	orrect violations and submit Abatement form by: March 30, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R 9055	_	
comments:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
S.C. Code 41-16	-180 Civil Penalt	ies	
Any owner; ope	erator; or management compa	any who fails to o	correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to thi
penalty of not m	ore than one thousand dollar	rs for each such v	standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civilolation. To request an extension, notify the Department:
I hereby certify	this is a true report of my insp	pection.	
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	February 28, 2013
·		-	
Inspector Signat	cure:		Owner/Management Company Signature:
	onantrani 123-2006 indigiral 1-176 (population de Paris (discolorie). Population de la companya	
Name:	Ron Maxfield		Fax Number:
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

c, 's

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/30/2013

Elevator #: 4000731 Date: 03/01/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/28/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

SCLLR/LIC 0010

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3 - 12 - 13	AAN F.S. Log
Periodic Test (Traction) Category 1	3-12-13	ROD CAT S
Periodic Test (Traction) Category 5		
Car Tops	3-12-13	Not code
New Facilities shall be free from recognized hazards		
		Enx 4-1-13
the description on a seperate sneet of paper and attach	Signature:Ow	ner/Property Manager

Date:_





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

D.3-30-13

	e de la companie de l		Elevator Report	of Inspec		1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1		
Elevator	40007	34		Date	February 28, 2013			
10200		Location			ere en en en en en	Owner		
Building Name:	USC N	MEDICAL SCHOOL		Owner Name:	USC			######################################
Address:	SUMTE	ER HIGHWAY		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET		
	COLUM	ИВIA	29208		COLUMBIA	\	2920	8
					SC			
	.essec	∌/Management F	irm.					
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 GF	REENE STREET						
	COLUN	ЛВIA	29208					
	SC							
Contract:	Y	Company	r: oracle					
			Elevator	Deletis -				
Next Inspection [Due Date	e: February 28, 2014	Certificate Posted:	Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:	Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Opening	s:	
01 Passenger		0150						
Front Door Width: F		Front Door Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	or Torque:			
		22						
Front Door Close Speed: Front Door Type:		Rear Door Close Spee	d: Rear Dooi	r Type:				

		Elevator Re	port of Inspen	tion and the state of the state
Elevator	4000734		Date	February 28, 2013
			olations	
Machine Room	[A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase	1 & 2 monthly test lo	a to	
	ic Testing Hydraulic Category 1	. Ta 2 monthly test to		nd tag controller
	tion of Oil Leakage		penomitest ar	ia tag controller
	ng Glands and Seals 17.1.1.2] Install or repair 24 hour 2	way comm In car		
III Cai [A17.1 Z.Z	7.1.1.2) Histail of Tepail 24 flour 2	way comm. in car		
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111			
	THAT ALBOYET STATE OF THE STATE			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
A F BANAGO A FREE -				

		·····		
			tion Results	
Inspection Resu	ult: Violations Found	Please co	rrect violations and	d submit Abatement form by: March 30, 2013
Inspector	TisdaleR. 9055	-		
comments:	risaaler. 9055			
S.C. Code 41-16			rrect a violation o	of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this
chapter after be	eing given written notice by t	he director of the s	tandard and of th	e time set for its correction may be assessed a civil
	nore than one thousand dolla this is a true report of my ins		olation. To request	t an extension, notify the Department:
,	, , , , , , ,			
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On:	ebruary 28, 2013	

and the contract of the contra	and the Control of th	age of the state o	
Name:	Ron Maxfield	Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793	Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

February 28, 2013

Owner/Management Company Signature:

tisdaled

Inspector Signature:

Elevator #: 4000734

Date: 03/01/2013

RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING & REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/30/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/28/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-12-13	ADD FS LOG
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1		ADD CAT !
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-12-13	nan oil log
Packing Glands and Seals	3-26,63	Chase Packers
Install or repair 24 hour 2-way comm. In car	3-62-63	EN PA.
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		ler/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010		





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us

D 3-30-13

n en				levator Repor	lofinspec				
Elevator	40007	28			Date	February 2	8, 2013		
: La composa († 2011) Programa († 2011)							Owner IIII		
Building Name:	USC N	NEDICAL SO	CHOOL		Owner Name:	USC			
Address:	SUMTE	R HIGHWA	ΛY		Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET		
•	COLUM	ЛВIA		29208		COLUMBIA	· the second sec	29208	
						SC			
		Manag	erri erri i Fi						
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	REENE STRE	ET	and the state of t					
	COLUM	ЛВIA		29208					
	SC								
Contract:	Υ		Company:	oracle					
		Edra I departur	apaga buntepad Apaga perakan	Elevator	Details				
Next Inspection	Due Dat	e: Februar	y 28, 2014	Certificate Posted			Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	sprinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	rs:	# of Openings	:	
01 Passenger		0050	•						
Front Door Widt	h:	r: Front Door Torque:		Rear Door Width:	Rear Doo	or Torque:			
		24					-		
Front Door Close S 3.5	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Doo	r Type:			

t i ja		Elevator Rep	ong of Inspection	
Elevator	4000728		Date	February 28, 2013
The solution of St. 1, 100 The color of ST. 1, 100 The color of ST. 1, 100		Vio	ations	
Machine Room [A	17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 8	& 2 monthly test log t		
8.6.5.14 Periodic	Testing Hydraulic Category 1		perform test and ta	g controller
8.6.5.5.2 Collection	on of Oil Leakage			
8.6.4.9 Car Tops			remove material	
Electrical [NEC 40	0 8 3] Extension cords shall not run	through doorways,	w machine room	
In Car [A17.1 2.27	.1.1.2] Install or repair 24 hour 2 wa	y comm. In car		
8.6.1.6.7 Signs ar	nd Data Plates		m.r. door	
Machine Room [A	17.3 3.4.6] All light bulbs and tube	s shall be guarded to	<u> </u>	
71 51002 New Fa	acilities shall be free from recognize	d hazards	suggest cartop gau	rd rail
		nsoes:		
Inspection Resul	t: Violations Found	Please corr	ect violations and sul	bmit Abatement form by: March 30, 2013
Inspector	Tisdale R. 9055			
comments:				
S.C. Code 41-16	-180 Civil Penalties			
Any owner; ope	rator; or management company	y who fails to cor	ect a violation of ar	ny safety standard promulgated pursuant to this
chapter after be	ing given written notice by the ore than one thousand dollars :	director of the sta for each such viola	ındard and of the tir ation. To request an	me set for its correction may be assessed a civil extension, notify the Department:
	his is a true report of my inspe		·	, ,
Inchector ID:		Signed On: Fe		
Inspector ID:	tisdaled	Signed On. Fe	ebruary 28, 2013	
Inspector Signat	ure:		Owner/Manage	ment Company Signature:
Name:	Ron Maxfield	TOTAL	Fax Number:	
Phone Number:	803.777.6793		Email Address:	ronm@fmc.sc.edu

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides
P.O. Box 11329

Elevator #: 4000728 Date: 03/01/2013

Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/30/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/28/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - MEDICAL SCHOOL

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3-12-13 A-5-12-13	ADD FS Lag
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-12-19	AND CAT!
Collection of Oil Leakage	3-12-13	ADD OLLOS
Car Tops	3-12-17	Remove Paris Relocote Cono
Extension cords shall not run through doorways, windows, or similar openings	3 - 12 - 13	Relocote Cons
		FAX 4-1-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature:	ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	

4000 728

/iolation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected		
Install or repair 24 hour 2-way comm. In car	3-12-13	Raphin Bh		
Signs and Data Plates	3 ~ 12 ~ 13	Rapair Ph Not Code Dar Ard Siga Ard Guarda		
All light bulbs and tubes shall be guarded to contain broken glass if broken	3- 62-63	ADD GUARGE		
New Facilities shall be free from recognized hazards	3-12-13	Not code		
		•		
		EAX 4-1-13		
NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete he description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach came to this form.		ner/Property Manager		
	Title: Date:			





P.O.Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211 803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650 www.llr.state.sc.us B 137

D 3-27-13

				levator Repor	ilofilmspa		i e i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
Elevator	400073	39			Date	February 2	5, 2013		
		Locati	on		nine into Labelador (f.). A labelador (filozofic)	in ann macht fill i s Laiseanna fill i s	Owner		
Building Name:	USC C	OMPUTER	SERVICES	·	Owner Name:	USC	· · ·		
Address:	1222 B	LOSSOM S	TREET		Address:	743 GREEN	E STREET		
	COLUN	ИВIA	4	29208		COLUMBIA	,	29208	
						SC			
. I i je de la jaron populari koji. Prim primajarni koji problik koji.	. S. 2007 (F.)	Manag	ement Fi	m					
Firm Name:	USC								
Address:	743 GF	REENE STRE	ET	a design of the second					
	COLUN	ИВIA		29208					
	sc								
Contract:	Υ		Company:	oracle		ng.			
T. John King die Flag auch der Flag in der Tilberteile betreich		9/33		Elevator	Deelstal	in formula desemble de la companya			
Next Inspection	Due Dat	e: Februar	y 25, 2014	Certificate Posted	l: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active	
Type of Machine	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	prinklers in HW:		N
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floo	ors:	# of Openings	: :	
01 Passenger		0350							
Front Door Widt	h:	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Do	or Torque:			
		21							
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Spe	eed: Rear Do	or Type:			
3									

Elevator Repo	rt of Inspection
Elevator 4000739	Date February 25, 2013
Viola	tions
8.6.4.19 Periodic Test Traction Category 1	perform test and tag controller
8.6.4.20 Periodic Test Traction Category 5	perform test and tag controller
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to	
In Car [A17.1 2.12.5] Install or repair car door restrictions	
In Car [A17.1 2.14.7.4] Install protective cover over car light	
71 51002 New Facilities shall be free from recognized hazards	travel cable swings into car 1hoistway. needs to be re hung in safe manner.
Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct	on Result ct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 25, 2013
Inspector Tisdale R. 9055	
comments:	
S.C. Code 41-16-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to corre chapter after being given written notice by the director of the stan penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violat I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection.	ct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this dard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil ion. To request an extension, notify the Department:
Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: Feb	oruary 25, 2013
Inspector Signature:	Owner/Management Company Signature:
Gon	tact
Name: Ron Maxfield	Fax Number:
Phone Number: 803.777.6793	Email Address: ronm@fmc.sc.edu

RETURN THIS FORM TO: S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING

& REGULATION

Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329

Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/27/2013

Elevator #: 4000739 Date: 02/25/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/25/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: USC - COMPUTER SERVICES

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Periodic Test (Traction) Category 1	3-25-13	ADD CAT !
Periodic Test (Traction) Category 5	3-22-13	ADD CAT S ADD CAT S ADD FS Log Depart Door
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room	3. 22 - /3	ppo FS log
Install or repair car door restrictions	3-22-13	Dapair Door
Install protective cover over car light		BULBS ARE PLASTIC
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete	Simpature: 1	FA4 3-27-13
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.		ner/Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
New Facilities shall be free from recognized hazards	3-2213	Re Hary Trave Cash
- -		
		FAN 3-22-13
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete	Signature:	Andrewson and the second secon
the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Ow	ner)Property Manager
SCLLR/LIC 0010	Date:	





www.llr.state.sc.us

S.C. Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation
P.O.Box 11329
Columbia, SC 29211
803-896-7630 FAX: 803-896-7650

3 - 2 5 - 1 3

				levator Repoi	tofinspaci	Charle		
Elevator	400033	.9			Date	February 2	3, 2013	
		1 000	io i	o i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			Owner	
Building Name:	LAW EN	NFORCEM	ENT SAFETY		Owner Name:	USC		
Address:	1501 SE	NATE STR	REET	- A	Address:	743 GREEN	IE STREET	
	COLUM	1BIA		29201		COLUMBIA	1	29208
						SC		
		/Manag						
Firm Name:	USC							
Address:	743 GR	EENE STRE	ET					
	COLUM	1BIA		29208				
	SC							
Contract:	Υ		Company:	orecal				
				III II Elevator	Details			
Next Inspection [Due Date	e: Februar	y 23, 2014	Certificate Posted	d: Yes		Elevator Status:	Active
Type of Machine:	:			Are sprinklers in MR:	N	Are s	sprinklers in HW:	
Type of Unit:		Speed:		Capacity:	# of Floor	s:	# of Opening	5:
02 Freight		0045						
Front Door Width	า:	Front Do	or Torque:	Rear Door Width:	Rear Door	r Torque:		
Front Door Close S	peed:	Front Do	or Type:	Rear Door Close Sp	eed: Rear Dooi	r Type:		

FILL OUT ONLINE
https://verify.llronline.com/ElevPortal
UserID: WrsOP108
Password: gWeqOQERLON
OR
RETURN THIS FORM TO:
S.C. DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING
& REGULATION
Office of Elevators and Amusement Rides

Elevator #: 4000339 Date: 03/23/2013

P.O. Box 11329 Columbia, SC 29211-1329 Phone: (803) 896-7630 Fax: (803) 896-7650

Date Form Due: 03/25/2013

THE ALLEGED VIOLATIONS THAT WERE OBSERVED ON 02/23/2013 DURING AN ELEVATOR INSPECTION WERE CORRECTED ON THE DATES SHOWN BELOW:

OWNER: USC

SCLLR/LIC 0010

ADDRESS: 743 GREENE STREET COLUMBIA, SC 29208

LOCATION: LAW ENFORCEMENT SAFETY

Violation	Date Corrected	Detailed Description* of How Violations Were Corrected
Fire service phase 1 & 2 monthly test log to be maintained and posted in machine room		ADN ES
Periodic Testing (Hydraulic) Category 1	3-22-13	1200 CAT!
Maintenance records	3 - 2 - + 3	nes maint. Los
Install class 'C' fire extinguisher in machine room	3-22-13	ABB FIRE GREENGE
		6
		Crop & 3 a 3 t asp
* NOTE: If additional space is needed, please complete the description on a seperate sheet of paper and attach same to this form.	Signature: Owr	ner/Property Manager

Date:__

Heretor 4000339		Elevator Re	port of Inspectio	
8.6.1.4.1 Maintenance records Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.1.6.5] Install class 'C fire extinguisher in machine Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.1.6.5] Install class 'C fire extinguisher in machine Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 25, 2013 Inspector comments: S.C. Code 41-18-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of nor more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: Inspector ID: tizdaled Signed On: March 23, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owners/Management Company Signature: Owners/Management Company Signature:	Elevator 4000339		Date	February 23, 2013
8.6.1.4.1 Maintenance records Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.1.6.5] Install class 'C fire extinguisher in machine Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.1.6.5] Install class 'C fire extinguisher in machine Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 25, 2013 Inspector comments: S.C. Code 41-18-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of nor more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: Inspector ID: tizdaled Signed On: March 23, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owners/Management Company Signature: Owners/Management Company Signature:			olations	
8.6.1.4.1 Maintenance records Machine Room [A17.1.8.6.1.6.5] Install class C fire extinguisher in machine Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 25, 2013 Inspector Comments: S.C. Code 41-16-180 Civil Penalties Any owner, operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of nor more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: March 23, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature:	Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.10.1] Fire ser	vice phase 1 & 2 monthly test lo	g to no firemen's phase	I & II log
Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.1.6.5] Install class C fire extinguisher in machine Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 25, 2013 Inspector comments: S.C. Code 41-18-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of nor more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: March 23, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature:	8.6.5.14 Periodic Testing Hydraulic Cat	egory 1		sts and tag controller, annual test past due
Inspection Result: Violations Found Please correct violations and submit Abatement form by: March 25, 2013 Inspector comments: S.C. Code 41-18-180 Civil Penalities Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: March 23, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature:				
S.C. Code 41-16-180 Civil Penalties Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: March 23, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:	Machine Room [A17.1 8.6.1.6.5] Install	class 'C' fire extinguisher in mach	nine	
Any owner; operator; or management company who fails to correct a violation of any safety standard promulgated pursuant to this chapter after being given written notice by the director of the standard and of the time set for its correction may be assessed a civil penalty of not more than one thousand dollars for each such violation. To request an extension, notify the Department: I hereby certify this is a true report of my inspection. Inspector ID: tisdaled Signed On: March 23, 2013 Inspector Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Owner/Management Company Signature: Fax Number:	Inspector	Please co	rrect violations and sul	bmit Abatement form by: March 25, 2013
Inspector Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:	Any owner; operator; or management chapter after being given written no penalty of not more than one thous	ent company who fails to co otice by the director of the s and dollars for each such vio	standard and of the tir	ne set for its correction may be assessed a civil
Inspector Signature: Contact Name: Ron Maxfield Contact Fax Number:	Inspector ID: tisdaled	Signed On:	March 23, 2013	
Name: Ron Maxfield Fax Number:				ment Company Signature
NOT WAXIEU	Inspector signature.		Owner/indinage	ment company signature.
	Name: Ron Maxfield		ontaol: Fax Number:	
			 Email Address:	ronm@fmc sc edu